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
Special Comp Info: None

Phone:
Agent Owned/Interest: No

Team:

Email:lori.progar@cbexchange.com
More Agent Contact Info:

Copyright 2012 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardiess of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

S #: 07697087

Prepared By: Dinny Dwyer | Jean Wright Real Estate | 10/31/2012 10:03 AM
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Detached Single MLS #:08143029 List Price: $2,190,000

Status: CLSD List Date:08/22/2012 Orig List Price: $2,190,000
Area: 93 List Dt Rec:08/22/2012 Sold Price: $2,100,000
Address: 1565 Hickory Ln, Winnetka, Iilinois 60093
Directions: TOWER WEST OF VERNON, SOUTH ON HEATHER, EAST ON HICKORY
Sold by: Sharon Friedman (32779) / Coldwell Banker Lst. Mkt. Time: 1
Residential (3930)
Closed: 08/22/2012 Contract:08/22/2012 Points:
Off Market:08/22/2012 Financing: Cash Contingency:
Year Built: 2006 Bit Before 78:No Curr. Leased:
Dimensions: 103 X 210
Ownership: Fee Simple Subdivision: Model:
Corp Limits: Winnetka Township: New Trier County: Cook
Coordinates: N:16 W:6 # Fireplaces: 5
& Rooms:17 Bathrooms?7 / 1 Parking: Garage
(full/half):

) 1 ¥ IO ; Bedrooms:6+1 bsmt Master Bath: Full # Spaces:Gar:3
! \ . A ! b Basement: Full Bsmnt. Bath:Yes Parking Incl.
| ST N il s In Price:
"2marks: Newer home on 1/2 acre. Attractive foyer curved staircase & stone fir. Formal LR w/frpice. Spacious DR. Dream ktchn includes island, brkfst area, custom
ibinets & top-of-the-line appi. opens to FM w/fireplace. Private library w/frplce. Mstr suite is complete w/ frpice ample closets, & deluxe bth. 5 add. family bedrms on 2nd

nr. 2nd fir laundry rm. Terrific LL w/rec-rm rm, game rm & full bth. 3car attchd garage
" chool Data sess| Tax Miscellaneous
lementary: Hubbard Woods (36) Amount: $0 Amount: $32,926 Waterfront: No
Junior High: Carleton W Washburne (36) Frequency: Not Applicable PIN: 05183080390000 (Map) Appx SF:0
igh School: New Trier Twp H.S. Northfield/ Winnetka (203)  special Assessments: No Mult PINs: No SF Source: Not Reported
Other: Special Service Area:No Tax Year: 2010 Acreage:
Master Association: No Tax Exmps: Homeowner
Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt Room Name Size Levei Flooring in T
Living Room19X17  Main Levei Hardwood None Master Bedroom21X17  2nd Level Hardwood
Dining Room17X14 Main Level Hardwood None 2nd Bedroom17X12 2nd Level Carpet
Kitchen21X17 Main Levei Hardwood None 3rd Bedroom14X13 2nd Level Carpet
Family Room 29X17 Main Levei Hardwood None 4th Bedroom14X14 2nd Level Hardwood
Laundry Room 8X10 2nd Level Slate
[ 5th Bedroom14X13 2nd Levei Carpet 6th Bedroom 14X13 2nd Level Carpet
. 7th Bedroom 14X12 Basement Carpet Library15X12 Main Level Hardwood
Recreation Room 31X21 Basement Hardwood Eating Area14X14  Main Level Hardwood
Office14X14 2nd Level Hardwood Game Room17X16 Basement Carpet
Play Room 15X13 Basement Carpet Storage 18X18 Basement

iterior Property Features: Bar-Wet, Hardwood Floors, 1st Floor Laundry, 2nd Floor Laundry

terior Property Features: Patio
Age: 6-10 Years Additional Rooms: Sth Bedroom, 6th Bedroom, 7th Roof: Wood Shakes/Shingles
/pe: 2 Stories ' Bedroom, Eating Area, Game Room, Library, Office, Play sewer: Sewer-Public
d Room, Recreation Room, Storage )
Style: Traditional Garage Ownership: Owned Water: Public
xterior: Brick, Stone Garage On Site: Y.es Const Opts:
r Cond: Central Air Garage Type: Attach od General Info: Schooi Bus Service
Heating: Gas, Forced Air, Zoned Garage DZ:tai'IS' Amenities: Curbs/Gutters, Street Lights, Street Paved
tchen: Eating Area-Breakfast Bar, Eating Area-Tabie ) Asmt Incl: None

apace, Isiand Parking Ownership: HERS Index Score:
“opliances: Oven-Double, Oven/Range, Microwave, Parking On Site: Green Discl:
ishwasher, Refrigerator, Freezer, Washer, Dryer, Parking Details: ) .
is 1 ) . Green Rating Source:
visposa Driveway: Asphait Green Feats:
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

ge: 6-10 Years Additional Rooms: Sth Bedroom, Breakfast Room, Foyer,  Roof: Wood Shakes/Shingles
ype: 2 Stories L'I:’tl;aw' Media Room, Mud Room, Recreation Room, Sewer: Sewer-Public
Style: French Provincial Sitting Room i0: NJA Water: Public
«terior: Brick g::g: gnwr;?tr:.hlp. N/ Const Opts:
Air Cond: Central Air, Zoned Garage Type: Attach ed General Info: None
g?‘t;r:’g: Gas, Forced Air, 2+ Sep Heating Systems, Garage Detaiis: Garage Door Opener(s) értnr:r;tjti:s;vggrbs/ Gutters, Sidewalks, Street Lights,
Kitchen: Eating Area-Breakfast Bar, Eating Area-Table Parking Ownership: Asmt Inci: None
pace, Island, Pantry-Butler Parking On Site: HERS Index Score:
nppliances: Oven-Double, Oven/Range, Microwave, Parking Details: Green Discl:
Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer, Disposal Driveway: Asphalt Green Rating Source:
ining: Separate Foundation: Concrete Green Feats:
Atic: Pull Down Stair Exst Bas/Fnd: Sale Terms: Conventional
‘asement Details: Finished Disability Access: No Possession: Closing
g.ia't‘t;(Amn: Separate Shower, Steam Shower, Double Disability Details: Oce Date:
Exposure: Addi. Sales Info.: List Agent Must Accompany

replace Details: Gas Logs, Gas Starter
rireplace Location: Family Room, Living Room, Master
Redroom, Other

ectricity: Circuit Breakers, 200+ Amp Service
Equipment: Humidifier, TV-Cable, Security System,
“ump Pump, Sprinkler-Lawn, Air Cleaner

Copyright 2012 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardiess of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not

guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

"S #: 07610114 Prepared By: Dinny Dwyer | Jean Wright Real Estate | 10/31/2012 12:21 PM

Lot Size: .25-.49 Acre Agent Owned/Interest: No
Lot Desc: Corner, Landscaped Professionally
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Detached Single MLS #:08075569 List Price: $2,369,000
Status: CLSD List Date: 05/24/2012 Orig List Price: $2,589,000
Area:93 List Dt Rec:05/24/2012 Sold Price: $2,200,000
Address: 1230 Westmoor Rd , Winnetka, Illinois 60093
Directions: Green Bay Road south of Tower to Westmoor; west to house
Sold by: Andee Hausman (80959) / RE/MAX Experts (8103) Lst. Mkt. Time: 69
Closed:08/10/2012 Contract:07/31/2012 Points:
Off Market:07/31/2012 Financing: Cash Contingency:
Year Bulit: 2006 Bit Before 78:No Curr. Leased:
Dimensions:125X102X40X212X85X224
Ownership: Fee Simple Subdivision: Model:
Corp Limits: Winnetka Township: New Trier County: Cook
Bl Coordinates:N: S: E: W: # Fireplaces: 3

Rooms: 15 Bathrooms6 / 1 Parking: Garage
(full/half):
Bedrooms: 6 Master Bath: Full # Spaces: Gar:2
Basement: Partial Bsmnt. Bath:Yes Parking Incl. Yes

In Price:

Remarks: Private oasis In the heart of Hubbard Woods. This wonderful home (designed by noted architect Gary Frank) offers a classic design. The open floor plan inlcudes
[ tw/ cathedral ceiling, DR w/ views of terrace, elegant kitchen w/ soaring cellings and wonderful windows, large FR opening to patio, music room, office, 1st fi MBR ste,
! - add'l BRs (incl private guest ste), LL w/rec rm and ex. rm. Lush 1/2 acre property.

_ “chool Data Assessments Tax Miscellaneous
lementary: Hubbard Woods (36) Amount: $0 Amount: $29,241.15 Waterfront: No
Junior High: Carleton W Washburne (36) Frequency: Not Applicable PIN:05173120350000 (Map) Appx SF: 8000

_ "'igh School: New Trier Twp H.S. Northfield/Winnetka (203)  Special Assessments: No Mult PINs: SF Source: Builder

Other: Special Service Area: No Tax Year: 2010 Acreage: 0.55
Master Association: No Tax Exmps: Homeowner
Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt
Living Room 25X17 Main Level Hardwood Master Bedroom19X16 Main Level Hardwood
Dining Room17X11  Main Level Hardwood 2nd Bedroom15X14  Main Level Hardwood
Kitchen 22X11 Main Level Hardwood 3rd Bedroom19X15 2nd Level Carpet
I Family Room 22X20 Main Level Hardwood 4th Bedroom15X14 2nd Level Carpet
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
Off Market: 05/28/2012 Financing: Conventional Contingency:
Wl Year Built: 1997 Bit Before 78:No Curr. Leased:No
Dimensions: 200 X 76
1 Ownership: Fee Simple Subdivision: Model:
Corp Limits: Winnetka Township: New Trier County: Cook
i Coordinates:N:15 S: E: W:4 # Fireplaces: 4

Rooms: 17 Bathrooms5 / 2 Parking: Garage
(full/half);
Bedrooms: 6 Master Bath: Full # Spaces: Gar:3
Basement: Full Bsmnt. Bath: Yes Parking Incl.Yes

In Price:

- —emarks: Gorgeous Nantucket style home w/breathtaking views of the iake and park. 6 BRs 5.2 Bth. 1st fir has formal LR & DR, wonderful kit.,ilarge FR w/eating area &
pl, library, breakfast rm, screened porch, and deck. 2nd fir has MBR w/sitting rm/office,frpl, marble bath. 2nd fir 2 add'l BR's, 2 Bths & idry. 3rd fir has 3 BRs 1 Bth &
" wiidows Walk. LL has 2 rec rms, wine cellar, ex rm & storage. Waik to beach, schis & train.

[ chool Data Assessments Tax Miscellaneous
[ lementary: Greeley (36) Amount: $0 Amount: $42,482.23 Waterfront: No
Junior High: Carleton W Washburne (36) Frequency: Not Applicable PIN:05214080070000 (Map) Appx SF:5200
'igh School: New Trier Twp H.S. Northfield/Winnetka (203)  special Assessments: No Muit PINs: No SF Source: Appraiser

! Cther: Special Service Area: No Tax Year: 2010 Acreage: 0.38
Master Association: No Tax Exmps: Homeowner
Room Name Size Level joor Win Trmt Room Name Size Leve Floorin Win Trmt
Living Room23X17  Main Level Hardwood Curtains/Drapes  Master Bedroom23X22  2nd Level Carpet Curtains/Drapes
Dining Room20X13 Main Level Hardwood Curtains/Drapes 2nd Bedroom 20X12 2nd Level Carpet P:‘antatlon
Shutters
Kitchen23X14  Main Level Hardwood 3rd Bedroom20X12  2nd Level Carpet Plantation
Shutters
| Family Room29X18  Main Level Hardwood Blinds 4th Bedroom20X12  3rd Level Carpet Blinds
Laundry Room 6X7 2nd Level Ceramic Tiie
Sth Bedroom18X14  3rd Level Carpet Biinds 6th Bedroom 18X12 2nd Level Carpet None
I Breakfast Room 12X9 Main Level Hardwood Plantation Study16X12  2nd Level Carpet Blinds
Shutters
Library13X12 Main Levei Hardwood Piantation Recreation Room 32X25 Basement Carpet None
Shutters
Play Room 24X24 Basement Carpet None Bonus13X11 Basement Ceramic Tile None
Screened Porch23X16  Main Level Hardwood None Exercise Room13X12 Basement Carpet

terior Property Features: Vauited/Cathedral Ceilings, Skylight(s), Bar-Wet, Hardwood Floors, 2nd Floor Laundry

Exterior Property Features: Baicony, Deck, Porch, Porch Screened, Gazebo

je: 11-15 Years
“Jpe: 3 Stories
Style: Other

derior: Frame, Shakes
Air Cond: Central Air, Zoned

‘2ating: Forced Air, Zoned
wtchen: Eating Area-Breakfast Bar, Island, Pantry-
Butler

Jpliances: Oven-Doubie, Microwave, Dishwasher,
nefrigerator, High End Refrigerator, Refrigerator-Bar,
Freezer, Washer, Dryer, Disposai

ning: Separate
Attic:

'asement Details: Finished
_ith Amn: Whirlpool, Separate Shower, Double Sink
Fireplace Details: Gas Logs, Gas Starter

-eplace Location: Family Room, Living Room, Master
oedroom, Other
“lectricity: 200+ Amp Service

jipment: Humidifier, Centrai Vacuum, TV-Cabie, TV-
Dish, Security System, Intercom, Sump Pump,
Snrinkler-Lawn, Backup Sump Pump

Additional Rooms: Bonus, 5th Bedroom, 6th Bedroom,
Breakfast Room, Exercise Room, Library, Piay Room,
Recreation Room, Screened Porch, Study, Storage

Garage Ownership: Owned
Garage On Site: Yes
Garage Type: Detached
Garage Details: Garage Door Opener(s), Heated
Parking Ownership:

Parking On Site:

Parking Details:

Driveway: Asphalt, Brick
Foundation: Concrete

Exst Bas/Fnd:

Disability Access: No
Disability Details:

Exposure:

Lot Size: .25-.49 Acre

Lot Desc: Water View

Roof: Wood Shakes/Shingles

Sewer: Sewer-Public

Water: Lake Michigan

Const Opts:

General Info: School Bus Service, Commuter Bus,
Commuter Train

Amenities: Sidewalks, Street Lights, Street Paved
Asmt Incl: None

HERS Index Score:

Green Discl:

Green Rating Source:

Green Feats: Low flow commode

Sale Terms:

Possession: Closing

Occ Date:

Walk Score®: 34 - Car-Dependent

_entRemarks: Selier is licensed real estate agent. Buyer must be pre-approved. Ask agent for exclusions. Winner of the 1998 Winnetka Preservation Award for New
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